Project # :

Identification :

Test Method :

LCA Environmental, Inc. - Dallas, TX

DISD, Carter High School

241015

Asbestos, Bulk Sample Analysis

Sample Number Client Sample Description / Location Asbestos Content

Sample Date :

On 11/15/2024, one hundred  four (104) bulk material samples were submitted by a representative of LCA Environmental, Inc. - Dallas, TX for asbestos 
analysis by PLM/DS. The PLM Detail Report is attached; additional information may be found therein. The results are summarized below:

Page 1 of  8